More details please visit www.g-grain.com and download
MAGLEV TURBO BLOWER
CXFFJ
This MAGLEV TURBO BLOWER utilizes
magnetic levitation bearing technology,
eliminating frictional loss from
traditional mechanical bearings and

Model
Capacity
(m3/min)
Pressure
(kPa)
Power
(kW)
Air Outlet
(DN)
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(L×W×H) (mm)
CXFFJ-30 17–28 80–40 22 150 735 1750×850×1640
CXFFJ-50 19–48 120–40 37 150 735 1750×850×1640
CXFFJ-75 29–75 120–40 55 200 967 1830×950×1740
CXFFJ-100 40–100 120–40 75 200 967 1830×950×1740
CXFFJ-125 50–125 120–40 95 250 1040 1950×1100×1870
CXFFJ-150 53–150 120–40 110 250 1040 1950×1100×1870
CXFFJ-200 60–200 120–40 150 300 1235 2350×1250×2160
CXFFJ-250 98–245 120–40 185 400 1450 2380×1305×2580